
Robert E. Sharpe, Jr. Robert.E.Sharpe@nccourts.org Cell: 336-684-4679
Michael B. Driver Michael.B.Driver@nccourts.org Cell: 919-225-9597

Terry S. Thomas Terry.S.Thomas@nccourts.org

Camila Velasquez Miralda Camila.V.Miralda@nccourts.org
Jennifer A. Webster Jennifer.A.Webster@nccourts.org
Casey A. Clendinen kayla.a.clendinen@nccourts.org

Shelby McCoy-Pettiford Shelby.M.Pettiford@nccourts.org

Terry W. Alford Terry.W.Alford@nccourts.org Cell: 252-908-4212
Hannah B. Autry Hannah.B.Autry@nccourts.org
Christine A. Malumphy Christine.A.Malumphy@nccourts.org
Nicole J. Galinsky Nicole.J.Galinsky2@nccourts.org
Robert A. Singagliese Robert.A.Singagliese@nccourts.org

Tom A. Bashore Thomas.A. Bashore@nccourts.orgInvestigator

Deputy Capital Defender

Administrative Office Manager

Assistant Capital Defenders

Paralegal

North Carolina Capital Defender Directory
123 W. Main Street, Suite 601, Durham, NC 27701 - Phone: 919-354-7220 - Fax: 919-354-7221
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